
Apollo (8@19) 31 1026 15 11181423
Archimedes (5@17) 9 11143121
Aristarchus (5@15) 28 57 249
Aristoteles (5@20) 342010 1620
Arzachel (5@13) 148 111714
Australe (8@18) 2624 2713109 625
Balmer (5@20) 1534 10 337
Barrow (5@20) 221423 1528
Becvar (5@23) 2814 1543 14
Biela (5@17) 2315 10 1718
Carnot 33,24,(6@25) 18183029
Clavius (8@22) 4526122224 21 207
Copernicus (5@14) 28 87 1214
D’Alembert (8@26) 1027 3827 292638 11
Daedalus (6@28) 16 34 283735 17
Fleming (5@18) 1519 14 1428
Gagarin (5@18) 138 182425
Gauss (5@19) 163811 721
Grimaldi (5@17) 162919 149
Hayn (8@27) 15 4526 31 3015 27 24
Helmholtz (5@14) 13 21147 17
Hertzsprung (13@20) 42424 2728 101938 221317 2116
Joliot (5@14) 12241114 10
Kulik (8@22) 1310 282725 30 1823
Linne’ (8@17) 291920 9 9 132013
Lorentz (5@23) 30 38629 13
Lowell (5@18) 123819174
Lyman (5@24) 14 343013 29
M. Crisium (13@17) 1915611 3010 33268 814 2418
M. Humorum (13@17) 2224 1611 14 231115 1415 12536
M. Ingenii (13@18) 1529437 7 113533 20811 523
M. Moscoviense (13@25) 231729 3018 24421526 22251445
M. Nectaris (13@14) 221411 12 219228 419 915 19
Mach (8@21) 1626 222127 28 2010
Mendel (5@25) 14452723 18
Messier (5@16) 53211 14 20
Michelson (5@20) 22 391816 4
Oceanus (8@14) 108 3013 818 1117
Orientale (8@25) 34 22 20 525 41 2326
Pavlov (5@19) 2925 1913 11
Peary (6@25) 1513 17 3337 32
Planck (5@26) 34 2031 21 23
Plato (5@18) 26626 921
Pythagoras (5@23) 31 2436 717
Russell (5@15) 133012 155
Schickard (5@23) 521318 15 18
Scott (13@20) 2728 171523 8 14 172828 142312
Sinus Iridum (13@15) 21214 289 21 17137 1520 1110
Sinus Roris (8@16) 81616 617 38 718
Smythii (8@18) 921 33 836 14 1213
Tranquility Base (6@17) 712 376 17 25
Tsiolkovskiy (8@18) 17191911 1614 1133
Tycho (5@20) 18 1423 34 9
Van de Graaff (5@23) 333040 311
Verne (5@19) 173115 258
Wells (8@21) 1123 22282811 19 23
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Mean: 19.4
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Peary (6@25) 1513 17 3337 32
Barrow (5@20) 221423 1528
Aristoteles (5@20) 342010 1620
Linne’ (8@17) 291920 9 9 132013
Plato (5@18) 26626 921
Archimedes (5@17) 9 11143121
Sinus Iridum (13@15) 21214 289 21 17137 1520 1110
Copernicus (5@14) 28 87 1214
Oceanus (8@14) 108 3013 818 1117
Aristarchus (5@15) 28 57 249
Pythagoras (5@23) 31 2436 717
Sinus Roris (8@16) 81616 617 38 718
Lorentz (5@23) 30 38629 13
Russell (5@15) 133012 155
Grimaldi (5@17) 162919 149
Orientale (8@25) 34 22 20 525 41 2326
Lowell (5@18) 123819174
Michelson (5@20) 22 391816 4
Hertzsprung (13@20) 42424 2728 101938 221317 2116
Mach (8@21) 1626 222127 28 2010
Carnot 33,24,(6@25) 18183029
Kulik (8@22) 1310 282725 30 1823
D’Alembert (8@26) 1027 3827 292638 11
M. Moscoviense (13@25) 231729 3018 24421526 22251445
Wells (8@21) 1123 22282811 19 23
Hayn (8@27) 15 4526 31 3015 27 24
Fleming (5@18) 1519 14 1428
Joliot (5@14) 12241114 10
Gauss (5@19) 163811 721
M. Crisium (13@17) 1915611 3010 33268 814 2418
Tranquility Base (6@17) 712 376 17 25
Messier (5@16) 53211 14 20
M. Nectaris (13@14) 221411 12 219228 419 915 19
Biela (5@17) 2315 10 1718
Helmholtz (5@14) 13 21147 17
Australe (8@18) 2624 2713109 625
Balmer (5@20) 1534 10 337
Smythii (8@18) 921 33 836 14 1213
Becvar (5@23) 2814 1543 14
Tsiolkovskiy (8@18) 17191911 1614 1133
Gagarin (5@18) 138 182425
Daedalus (6@28) 16 34 283735 17
Apollo (8@19) 31 1026 15 11181423
Van de Graaff (5@23) 333040 311
Pavlov (5@19) 2925 1913 11
Planck (5@26) 34 2031 21 23
Verne (5@19) 173115 258
M. Ingenii (13@18) 1529437 7 113533 20811 523
Lyman (5@24) 14 343013 29
Scott (13@20) 2728 171523 8 14 172828 142312
Clavius (8@22) 4526122224 21 207
Tycho (5@20) 18 1423 34 9
Arzachel (5@13) 148 111714
M. Humorum (13@17) 2224 1611 14 231115 1415 12536
Schickard (5@23) 521318 15 18
Mendel (5@25) 14452723 18
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